City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

For:	Municipal Plaza B Room Live Broadcast Equipment Purchase		US Communities Unicom Government, Inc.
100004164 Item		BC.	2553 Dulles View Drive, Suite 10 Herndon, VA 20171-5219 1-800-999-4874
	Description	RG Quantity	
1	Panasonic 1/3 3-MOS Multi-Format HD PTZ Camera	4	1-000-333-4014
1	Unit Price	4	\$8,811.
	Total Cost		\$35,244.
	Manufacturer Part No.		Summit Integration Syste 7535
	Manufacturer Part No.		5033014
2	FEC Wall Mount Kit for AW-HE120K	4	
	Unit Price		\$240
	Total Cost Manufacturer		\$962 Summit Integration Syste
	Part No.		7535
	Manufacturer Part No.		5033014
3	Panasonic Sub-Compact Pan-Tilt System Controller	1	
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$2,252 \$2,252
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Syste
	Part No.		7535
	Manufacturer Part No.		5033014
4	Panasonic 12VDC Power Supply for Camera System	1	
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$688 \$688
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Syste
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		7535 5033014
	Manufacturer Part No.		5033014
5	Shure 8-Channel Gooseneck Wireless System	2	¢42.222
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$13,223 \$26,446
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Syste
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		7734 MXWS8G1
6	Biamp 12 MIC/Line Inputs & 4 Line Outputs 1RG Unit Price	2	\$2,138
	Total Cost		\$4,276
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Syste
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		7538 5033014
7	Kramer 1:4 HDMI Distribution Amplifier	1	
•	Unit Price	'	\$391
	Total Cost		\$391
	Manufacturer Part No.		Kramer Electronics 7460
	Manufacturer Part No.		VM-4F
8	Kramer 1:5 Composite Video & Stereo Audio DA	1	
	Unit Price		\$300
	Total Cost Manufacturer		\$300 Summit Integration Syste
	Part No.		7734
	Manufacturer Part No.		VM-
9	Kramer DVI & XGA Video Scan Converter	1	
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$454 \$454
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Syste
	Part No.		7734
	Manufacturer Part No.		VP-{
10	RS-232 HD CATV Tuner Unit Price	1	\$859
	Total Cost		\$859 \$859
	Manufacturer		Contemporary Resea
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		736 232-ATS
44		4	
11	Digitalmedia Presentation System 300 Unit Price	1	\$5,363
	Total Cost		\$5,363
	Manufacturer Part No.		Crest 744
	Manufacturer Part No.	I	DMPS-300

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	March 5, 2014		116.0
For:	Municipal Plaza B Room Live Broadcast Equipment Purchase		US Communities Unicom Government, Inc.
			2553 Dulles View Drive, Suite 10
00004164	T	RG	Herndon,
Item	Description	Quantity	VA 20171-5219 1-800-999-4871
12	Digitalmedia 8G+ Transmitter 201	2	
	Unit Price	_	\$968.
	Total Cost Manufacturer		\$1,937. Crestr
	Part No.		7441
	Manufacturer Part No.		DM-TX-201
13	Digitalmedia 8G+ Receiver & Room Controller w/ Scaler	2	
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$1,031.
	Manufacturer		\$2,062. Cresti
	Part No.		7441
	Manufacturer Part No.		DM-RMC-SCALER
14	10.1" Touch Screen, Black Smooth with TTK	1	Ø4 F00
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$1,590 \$1,590
	Manufacturer		Crest
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		7698 TSW-1050-E
			1300-1030-6
15	C2G Trulink HDMI+RS232 Over CAT5 Box Transmitter Unit Price	3	\$287.
	Total Cost		\$861
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Syste
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		
16	C2G Trulink HDMI+RS232 Over CAT5 Box Receiver Unit Price	3	\$287
	Total Cost		\$861
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Syste
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		
17	70 Edge LED LCD TV 120HZ Smart TV WiFi	1	
17	Unit Price	'	\$2,324
	Total Cost		\$2,324
	Manufacturer Part No.		Sharp Electron 7635
	Manufacturer Part No.		LC70LE65
18	55LN549E 55IN LED LCD HDTV 1080 EZSIGN	2	
	Unit Price		\$1,364 \$2,720
	Total Cost Manufacturer		\$2,729 LG Electron
	Part No.		7721
	Manufacturer Part No.		55LN54
19	Chief Fusion Flat Panel Micro Adjst.	3	Фара
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$300 \$900
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Syste
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		7535 5033014
20	V322 32IN LCD Public Disp Mon 13x7 Slot	4	
20	Unit Price	7	\$582
	Total Cost Manufacturer		\$2,329
	Part No.		NEC Display Solutions Amer 773 ²
	Manufacturer Part No.		V3
21	Medium Dual Arm Thin Swing Arm for Disp	4	
	Unit Price		\$188.
	Total Cost Manufacturer		\$752. Chief Manufacturing
	Part No.		7734
	Manufacturer Part No.		TS218
22	Pakedge 8 Port Gigabit Unmanaged	1	<u>.</u>
	Unit Price Total Cost		
	Unit Price Total Cost Manufacturer		\$381. \$381. Summit Integration Syste

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	March 5, 2014			
For:	Municipal Plaza B Room Live Broadcast Equipment Purchase		US Communities Unicom Government, Inc.	
6100004164		RG	2553 Dulles View Drive, Suite 100	
			Herndon,	
Item	Description	Quantity	VA 20171-5219 1-800-999-4874	
		_		
23	Furman Power Conditioner Unit Price	1	\$225.00	
	Total Cost		\$225.00	
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Systems	
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		773421 PL-PLUSO	
24	Polycom Realprescence Group 500-720P Unit Price	1	\$9,469.5 ²	
	Total Cost		\$9,469.51	
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Systems	
	Part No.		773412	
	Manufacturer Part No.		7200-63430-001	
25	Total Coverage, One Year, Realpresence Group 500-720P	1		
	Unit Price		\$1,142.68	
	Total Cost Manufacturer		\$1,142.68	
	Part No.		Summit Integration Systems 773413	
	Manufacturer Part No.		4870-63430-162	
26	Cabling, HW, Connectors, Installation Materials	1		
	Unit Price		\$6,537.59	
	Total Cost		\$6,537.59	
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration System	
	Part No. Manufacturer Part No.		73255 ⁻ MISC05	
	imanulacturer Part No.		WIIGOO	
27	System Design & Documentation - San	1	\$2.255.4F	
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$2,255.15 \$2,255.15	
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration Systems	
	Part No.		75403	
	Manufacturer Part No.		5033014-52	
28	Project Management	1		
	Unit Price		\$857.14	
	Total Cost Manufacturer		\$857.14	
	Part No.		Summit Integration Systems 754038	
	Manufacturer Part No.		5033014-53	
29	Control System Program & Testing	1		
20	Unit Price		\$4,000.00	
	Total Cost		\$4,000.00	
	Manufacturer Part No.		Summit Integration System 75403	
	Manufacturer Part No.		5033014-5	
30	System Installation, Millwork & Testing	1		
30	System Installation, Millwork & Testing Unit Price	'	\$13,947.8	
	Total Cost		\$13,947.8	
	Manufacturer		Summit Integration System	
	Part No.		75403	
	Manufacturer Part No.		5033014-5	
31	Installed System Maint. 2 YR	1	***	
	Unit Price Total Cost		\$10,000.0 \$10,000.0	
	Manufacturer		\$10,000.0 Summit Integration System	
	Part No.		75352	
	Manufacturer Part No.		5033014-5	
	Payment Terms		Net 30	
	Total		\$142,404.50	
	Total Award		\$142,404.50	